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Ladies' Game of the Day 2024-2025

2 Net BB of 4 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Chris Lavigne
Nancy Kennedy
Diane Zatkoff
Jackie Patnode
Marty England
Evelyn Smith
Helene Goulet
Mary Bohn

Gari Hodge

Eileen Anton

Pam Delaney
Nancy Morton
Robyn Baldwin
Karen Miller
Shirley Wood
Maria Sequeira
Cappy Johnson
Wendy Price

Beth Robbins

Rae Smith
Monique Saunders
Barbara Cavicchio
Usha Kalkunte
Melissa Fowler
Bobbie Rizzo
Theresa McGuinness
Mary McAvoy
Total Purse

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$438.00
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VTGN Ladies' Game of the Day 2024-2025

2 Net BB of 4 Leaderboard

2 Net BB of 4

Flight 1

1 Helene Goulet + Jackie Patnode + Evelyn Smith + Marty England
2  Karen Miller + Shirley Wood + Nancy Morton + Robyn Baldwin -13
3 | Beth Robbins + Cappy Johnson + Wendy Price + Maria Sequeira -12
4 Julie Williams + Barb Jonas + Janice Geddes + Margie Green -11
5 Judy Snow + Jennifer Shoemaker + Dawn Coury + Diane Rehder -9
Té6 Diane Harber + Tina Leiker + Joanne Riccardi + Kay Hughes -6
T6 Karen Hart + Polly Webster + Bettylu Spurgeon + Carolyn Luomala -6
8 Patty Buck + Julia Hahn + Beverly Hatcher + Deborah Bailey -5

Flight 2

2  Eileen Anton + Gari Hodge + Pam Delaney + Mary Bohn -12
T3 Mary McAvoy + Usha Kalkunte + Bobbie Rizzo + Theresa McGuinness -10
T3 Melissa Fowler + Monique Saunders + Rae Smith + Barbara Cavicchio -10

5 Luci Oseland + Sue Lecapitaine + Diane Paul + Gail Horvath -8

6 Leisa Richer + Pat Brennan + Sharon Butz + Emelina Osoteo =7

7 Jane Yates + Betty Ann Borski + Gerilyn Hartman + Lisa Griffiths -6

8 Susi Guinn + Roberta McCann + Coral Rice + Patty Falls -3
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Foursome To Par | Total
Net Net

$100.00
131 $78.00
132 $46.00
133 $0.00
135 $0.00
138 $0.00
138 $0.00
139 $0.00

To Par | Total
Foursome

Diane Zatkoff + Nancy Kennedy + Chris Lavigne

$78.00
132 $82.00
134 $27.00
134 $27.00
136 $0.00
137 $0.00
138 $0.00
141 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $438.00
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